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General information about company

Scrip code 531761

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE126J01016

Name of the company Apollo Pipes Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and

Promoter Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter-

Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities
? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting
rights? No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)Class eg:

X
Class
eg:y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

3 4100702 4100702 37.16 4100702 4100702 37.16

(B) Public 5929 6933700 6933700 62.84 6933700 6933700 62.84

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 5932 11034402 11034402 100 11034402 11034402 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

37.16 4100702

(B) Public 62.84 6915550

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 11016252
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 4100702 4100702 37.16 4100702 4100702 37.16

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 3 4100702 4100702 37.16 4100702 4100702 37.16

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

3 4100702 4100702 37.16 4100702 4100702 37.16

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds 2 797882 797882 7.23 797882 797882 7.23

(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors 5 609461 609461 5.52 609461 609461 5.52

(g) Insurance
Companies 1 246783 246783 2.24 246783 246783 2.24

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 8 1654126 1654126 14.99 1654126 1654126 14.99

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

5239 2233915 2233915 20.25 2233915 2233915 20.25

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

17 1381756 1381756 12.52 1381756 1381756 12.52

(e) Any Other
(specify) 665 1663903 1663903 15.08 1663903 1663903 15.08

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 5921 5279574 5279574 47.85 5279574 5279574 47.85

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)

5929 6933700 6933700 62.84 6933700 6933700 62.84

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 5932 11034402 11034402 100 11034402 11034402 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 5932 11034402 11034402 100 11034402 11034402 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 37.16 4100702

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 37.16 4100702

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

37.16 4100702

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) 7.23 797882

(e) 5.52 609461

(g) 2.24 246783

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 14.99 1654126

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 20.25 2215765

(a(ii)) 12.52 1381756

(e) 15.08 1663903

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 47.85 5261424

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

62.84 6915550

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 11016252

Total (A+B+C
) 100 11016252
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) MEENAKSHI GUPTA SAMEER GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA HUF Click here to go back

PAN (II) ADHPA7337G ACCPG1590P AAFHS6939H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2810524 1128778 161400 4100702

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2810524 1128778 161400 4100702

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.47 10.23 1.46 37.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2810524 1128778 161400 4100702

Class eg:y

Total 2810524 1128778 161400 4100702

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 25.47 10.23 1.46 37.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.47 10.23 1.46 37.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2810524 1128778 161400 4100702

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Idfc Tax Advantage (elss) Fund Kotak Small Cap Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAETS9556K AAATK4475F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

362433 435449 797882

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

362433 435449 797882

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.28 3.95 7.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 362433 435449 797882

Class eg:y

Total 362433 435449 797882

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.28 3.95 7.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.28 3.95 7.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

362433 435449 797882

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) FIL Investments(mauritius)ltd Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACF8751A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

466019 466019

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

466019 466019

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.22 4.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 466019 466019

Class eg:y

Total 466019 466019

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.22 4.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.22 4.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

466019 466019

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Insurance Companies

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Canara Hsbc Oriental Bank Of Commerce Life Insurance Company Ltd Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADCC1881F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

246783 246783

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

246783 246783

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.24 2.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 246783 246783

Class eg:y

Total 246783 246783

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.24 2.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.24 2.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

246783 246783

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Mukul Mahavirprasad Agrawal Rohit Rajgopal Dhoot Suraj Bhanshali Click here to go back

PAN (II) AARFP3029P AABPD0017B AAPPB2386R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400000 130000 124030 654030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

400000 130000 124030 654030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.63 1.18 1.12 5.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 400000 130000 124030 654030

Class eg:y

Total 400000 130000 124030 654030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.63 1.18 1.12 5.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.63 1.18 1.12 5.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400000 130000 124030 654030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Bodies
Corporate Trusts Clearing

Members
Non-Resident Indian
(NRI) HUF LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Catamaran Advisors LLP

PAN (II) AABTH0787Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 221 2 19 148 275 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1016304 5025 52313 193824 396437 188486

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1016304 5025 52313 193824 396437 188486

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.21 0.05 0.47 1.76 3.59 1.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1016304 5025 52313 193824 396437 188486

Class eg:y

Total 1016304 5025 52313 193824 396437 188486

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.21 0.05 0.47 1.76 3.59 1.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.21 0.05 0.47 1.76 3.59 1.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1016304 5025 52313 133932 396437 188486
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 665

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1663903

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1663903

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1663903

Class eg:y

Total 1663903

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 15.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1604011
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



7/17/2018 SHP for the quarter ended 30.06.2018.html

file:///C:/Users/ANAND%20PANDEY/Desktop/SHP%20for%20the%20quarter%20ended%2030.06.2018.html 17/17

 
 


